JIM DESMOND

SUPERVISOR, FIFTH DISTRICT
SAN DIEGO COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

MEMO

DATE: January 13,2021
TO: Helen Robbins-Meyer, Chief Administrative Officer
RE: Approved Grant Recipients

The table below lists the approved allocations for the San Diego County Small Business Stimulus
Program Budget (Org 31590) to be used for the purposes listed. Our office certifies that the
organizations listed below meet the program eligibility requirements approved by the Board of
Supervisors on November 25, 2020 (1).

Recommendation Organization Name Purpose Allocation
1 4S Karate Inc Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Marketing; $5,000
Cleaning; Training; Reopening Assessment
2 A QUIET PLACE Payroll; Rent/Mortgage; Invoices $2,000
FLOATATION SPA INC.
3 AA Elegant Shine Payroll; Rent/Mortgage $5,000
4 Agua Hedionda Lagoon Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Business Activities; $5,000
Foundation Technology; Marketing; Invoices; Cleaning; Training
5 Allen Brothers Mortuary Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities; $5,000
Cleaning
6 Artistic Laser Productions Innovation; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities; $5,000
Marketing
7 Avocado Stump Vineyard Payroll; Rent/Mortgage; Technology $5,000
8 BELLAGALA EVENTS, INC. Rent/Mortgage $5,000
9 BGH Solutions, LLC Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Technology; Training $5,000
10 BHL Restaurants, Inc. Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities; $5,000

Technology; Marketing; Invoices; Cleaning

11 Borrego Spring Youth and PPE; Business Activities; Invoices $5,000
Senior Center

12 Borrego Valley Invoices $5,000
Endowment Fund



13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21
22
23
24

25

26

27

28

29
30
31

32

33

34

35

Browtique inc

CALIFORNIA SPECIALTY
PRODUCE

CALIFORNIA SURF
MUSEUM

Carlsbad Country Day

CARLSBAD MUSIC
FESTIVAL

CARLSBAD VILLAGE
BUSINESS ASSOC

Checkmat Fallbrook
Brazilian Jiu Jitsu

CHICKEN RUN / TIKI
TREATS

Cielo Hair And Skin Salon
Cielo Hair and Skin Salon
Clear Focus Optometry

COMMUNITY RESOURCE
CTR

Connie Ambacher

Corbyn Restaurant
Development Corp DBA:
Cowshed Bar & Grill

Coyote Bar & Grill

Criscito Pizza Inc.

Digital Ink, LLC
East 2 West Cutz
Eppig Brewing

Experienced In Home
Care Inc.

Factory of Dreams
Oceanside Inc.

Fallbrook Cafe

FALLBROOK HEALTHCARE
FOUNDATION

Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities;
Cleaning; Training

Payroll; Invoices

Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Technology; Marketing;
Invoices; Cleaning; Training

Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business
Activities; Marketing; Invoices; Cleaning; Reopening
Assessment

Payroll

Innovation; Business Activities; Invoices

Payroll; Rent/Mortgage; Technology; Invoices

Innovation; PPE; Business Activities; Invoices;
Reopening Assessment

Payroll; Rent/Mortgage; Invoices
Payroll; Rent/Mortgage; Invoices
Payroll; Rent/Mortgage

Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities;
Invoices

Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities; Invoices

Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business
Activities; Marketing; Invoices

Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Invoices; Cleaning;
Reopening Assessment

Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business
Activities; Technology; Marketing; Invoices; Cleaning;
Training; Reopening Assessment

Payroll; Rent/Mortgage; Invoices
Rent/Mortgage

Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business
Activities; Marketing; Invoices; Cleaning

Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business
Activities; Technology; Marketing; Invoices; Cleaning;
Training; Reopening Assessment

Rent/Mortgage; Cleaning

Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business
Activities; Marketing; Invoices; Cleaning; Training

Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Business Activities;
Technology; Cleaning

$2,000

$5,000

$5,000

$5,000

$5,000

$5,000

$5,000

$5,000

$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$5,000

$5,000

$5,000

$5,000

$5,000

$5,000

$2,000
$5,000

$5,000

$5,000

$5,000

$5,000



36

37
38
39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46
47

48
49

50
51

52

53

54
55

56

57

58

Fallbrook Historical
Society

Felicia's Ballyhoo, Inc.
Flagkeepers LLC

Fortis Fitness and
Strength Training, LLC

FRESHCafe Enterprises,
LLC

G & W Truck & SUV
Accessories

Golden Coast Mead

Great Khan Mongolian,
Inc.

Hair Country

Hansen Rammel Braun
Corporation

Harvest Kitchen, LLC

HIGH TECH INVESTMENTS

INC.

Ho Won Express

Hungry Bear Deli, Inc.

Hunter Steakhouse

Hydrabeauty

Invasion Laser Tag

Johnny's Rutherford Cafe

JOJO BE LLC
K&K Fit 4 Life, Inc

KID'S COLLEGE
Living Tea Brewing Co. &

Kokua

Locked Adventures

PPE; Business Activities; Marketing; Cleaning

Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Invoices
Business Activities; Technology; Marketing; Invoices

Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business
Activities; Marketing; Cleaning

Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business
Activities; Technology; Marketing; Invoices; Cleaning;
Training; Reopening Assessment

Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Marketing; Invoices

Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities;
Technology; Marketing; Invoices

Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage

Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Marketing; Invoices;
Cleaning

Innovation; Payroll; Rent/Mortgage; Invoices

Payroll; Rent/Mortgage; Marketing

Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities;
Technology; Marketing; Invoices; Cleaning; Training;
Reopening Assessment

Rent/Mortgage; Invoices

Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Technology;
Cleaning

Payroll; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities; Invoices

Innovation; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities;
Marketing; Invoices; Cleaning; Training; Reopening
Assessment

Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities; Reopening
Assessment

Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business
Activities; Technology; Marketing; Cleaning

Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Technology

Innovation; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities;
Invoices

Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Technology; Marketing;
Invoices; Training; Reopening Assessment

Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Marketing;
Cleaning

Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage

$2,000

$5,000
$5,000
$2,000

$5,000

$2,000

$2,000

$5,000

$2,000

$5,000

$5,000

$5,000

$5,000

$2,000

$5,000

$2,000

$5,000

$5,000

$5,000
$2,000

$2,000

$2,000

$5,000



59

60

61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75
76

77

78

79
80

81

82

Massage World-West

MLA Ventures LLC

Mokkinbird LLC DBA Dija
Mara

MYST Inc.

MYST Inc.

MYST Inc.

Naked Skin and Wax
NEW VILLAGE ARTS INC

Newgenocera

Nieva Socorro R. Bautista,
DMD, Inc.

No Onion LLC

Ocean Spa Massage

Oceanside Acupuncture
Clinic

OCEANSIDE COMMUNITY
TELEVISION

Oceanside Theatre
Company

Paradise Residential Care
Facilities For The Elderly
Inc

PEAK 15 Systems, Inc.

Perks Coffee House

Pier View Coffee
Company

Play by Play Productions,
LLC

Players Sports Bar

Poinsettia Center For The
Arts

Rancho Santa Fe
Historical Society

Rip Current Brewing

Innovation; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities;
Marketing; Invoices; Cleaning; Training; Reopening
Assessment

Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business
Activities; Invoices; Cleaning; Reopening Assessment

Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Marketing; Invoices;
Cleaning

Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage
Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage
Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage
Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Marketing; Invoices

Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Marketing;
Invoices; Cleaning

Payroll; Rent/Mortgage

Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Marketing; Invoices;
Cleaning

Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business
Activities; Technology; Marketing; Invoices; Cleaning;
Training

Innovation; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities;
Marketing; Cleaning; Training; Reopening Assessment

PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Marketing; Invoices; Cleaning

Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Technology; Marketing;
Invoices; Cleaning

Payroll; PPE; Technology; Marketing; Invoices; Cleaning;
Training; Reopening Assessment

Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Cleaning; Training

Payroll; Rent/Mortgage; Marketing

Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities;
Technology; Invoices

Innovation; Payroll; Rent/Mortgage

PPE; Rent/Mortgage

Payroll; Rent/Mortgage; Invoices

PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities; Technology;
Cleaning

Payroll; PPE; Business Activities; Technology;
Marketing; Invoices; Cleaning

Innovation; Payroll; Rent/Mortgage

$2,000

$5,000

$5,000

$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000

$5,000
$5,000

$5,000

$2,000

$5,000

$5,000

$5,000

$5,000

$2,000

$5,000

$5,000

$5,000

$5,000
$5,000

$5,000

$5,000



83
84

85

86

87

88

89
90
91
92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100

101

102

103

104

ROAR Inc

Sage Yoga Studios

SESSIONS CATERING LLC

Shawn Cherry Contract
Flying and Transport

Shore Front LLC

Stone Music Supply LLC

Stratford at the Harbor
Streamline Auto Body
Super Bueno LLC

Texmate Inc.

Thairapy With Michelle

THE BARN DOOR ANIMAL

RESCUE

The Miller's Table: Wine
Beer & Fare

Top Tier Escape Rooms
LLC

Two Docs Brewing
Company, Inc.

Unforgettable Memory
Corporation (dba El
Camino Floral Design
Studio)

Valdivia Farms Inc

Valerie McCartney dba
Enticing Tables

Vista Fresh Cut Barber
VISTA HISTORICAL
SOCIETY INC

WG Solutions

Writing by Design

Payroll; Rent/Mortgage; Invoices

Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business
Activities; Technology; Marketing; Invoices; Cleaning;
Training; Reopening Assessment

Payroll; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities; Marketing;
Invoices

Business Activities

Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business
Activities; Technology; Marketing; Invoices; Cleaning;
Training

Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business
Activities; Technology; Marketing; Invoices; Cleaning;
Training; Reopening Assessment

Innovation; Payroll; Rent/Mortgage
Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Cleaning
Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Marketing; Cleaning

Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Technology; Marketing;
Invoices; Cleaning; Training

PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities; Cleaning;
Training; Reopening Assessment

Marketing; Cleaning

Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage

PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Cleaning

Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Technology;
Marketing; Invoices

Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business
Activities; Marketing; Invoices; Cleaning

Payroll

Payroll; Rent/Mortgage; Marketing; Invoices

Innovation; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities;
Marketing; Cleaning

Payroll; PPE; Cleaning

Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Technology;
Marketing; Training

Innovation; Business Activities; Technology; Invoices;
Training

$5,000

$2,000

$2,000

$2,000

$5,000

$5,000

$5,000
$2,000
$5,000
$5,000

$2,000

$2,000

$5,000

$5,000

$5,000

$2,000

$2,000
$5,000

$5,000

$5,000

$2,000

$2,000



TOTAL $433,000

Respectfully submitted,

JIM DESMOND
Supervisor, 5" District



