MEMO

DATE: January 13, 2021

TO: Helen Robbins-Meyer, Chief Administrative Officer

RE: Approved Grant Recipients

The table below lists the approved allocations for the San Diego County Small Business Stimulus Program Budget (Org 31590) to be used for the purposes listed. Our office certifies that the organizations listed below meet the program eligibility requirements approved by the Board of Supervisors on November 25, 2020 (1).

Recommendation	Organization Name	Purpose	Allocation
1	4S Karate Inc	Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Marketing; Cleaning; Training; Reopening Assessment	\$5,000
2	A QUIET PLACE FLOATATION SPA INC.	Payroll; Rent/Mortgage; Invoices	\$2,000
3	AA Elegant Shine	Payroll; Rent/Mortgage	\$5,000
4	Agua Hedionda Lagoon Foundation	Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Business Activities; Technology; Marketing; Invoices; Cleaning; Training	\$5,000
5	Allen Brothers Mortuary	Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities; Cleaning	\$5,000
6	Artistic Laser Productions	Innovation; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities; Marketing	\$5,000
7	Avocado Stump Vineyard	Payroll; Rent/Mortgage; Technology	\$5,000
8	BELLAGALA EVENTS, INC.	Rent/Mortgage	\$5,000
9	BGH Solutions, LLC	Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Technology; Training	\$5,000
10	BHL Restaurants, Inc.	Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities; Technology; Marketing; Invoices; Cleaning	\$5,000
11	Borrego Spring Youth and Senior Center	PPE; Business Activities; Invoices	\$5,000
12	Borrego Valley Endowment Fund	Invoices	\$5,000

13	Browtique inc	Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities; Cleaning; Training	\$2,000
14	CALIFORNIA SPECIALTY PRODUCE	Payroll; Invoices	\$5,000
15	CALIFORNIA SURF MUSEUM	Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Technology; Marketing; Invoices; Cleaning; Training	\$5,000
16	Carlsbad Country Day	Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities; Marketing; Invoices; Cleaning; Reopening Assessment	\$5,000
17	CARLSBAD MUSIC FESTIVAL	Payroll	\$5,000
18	CARLSBAD VILLAGE BUSINESS ASSOC	Innovation; Business Activities; Invoices	\$5,000
19	Checkmat Fallbrook Brazilian Jiu Jitsu	Payroll; Rent/Mortgage; Technology; Invoices	\$5,000
20	CHICKEN RUN / TIKI TREATS	Innovation; PPE; Business Activities; Invoices; Reopening Assessment	\$5,000
21	Cielo Hair And Skin Salon	Payroll; Rent/Mortgage; Invoices	\$2,000
22	Cielo Hair and Skin Salon	Payroll; Rent/Mortgage; Invoices	\$2,000
23	Clear Focus Optometry	Payroll; Rent/Mortgage	\$2,000
24	COMMUNITY RESOURCE	Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities; Invoices	\$5,000
25	Connie Ambacher	Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities; Invoices	\$5,000
26	Corbyn Restaurant Development Corp DBA: Cowshed Bar & Grill	Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities; Marketing; Invoices	\$5,000
27	Coyote Bar & Grill	Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Invoices; Cleaning; Reopening Assessment	\$5,000
28	Criscito Pizza Inc.	Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities; Technology; Marketing; Invoices; Cleaning; Training; Reopening Assessment	\$5,000
29	Digital Ink, LLC	Payroll; Rent/Mortgage; Invoices	\$5,000
30	East 2 West Cutz	Rent/Mortgage	\$2,000
31	Eppig Brewing	Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities; Marketing; Invoices; Cleaning	\$5,000
32	Experienced In Home Care Inc.	Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities; Technology; Marketing; Invoices; Cleaning; Training; Reopening Assessment	\$5,000
33	Factory of Dreams Oceanside Inc.	Rent/Mortgage; Cleaning	\$5,000
34	Fallbrook Cafe	Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities; Marketing; Invoices; Cleaning; Training	\$5,000
35	FALLBROOK HEALTHCARE FOUNDATION	Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Business Activities; Technology; Cleaning	\$5,000

36	Fallbrook Historical Society	PPE; Business Activities; Marketing; Cleaning	\$2,000
37	Felicia's Ballyhoo, Inc.	Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Invoices	\$5,000
38	Flagkeepers LLC	Business Activities; Technology; Marketing; Invoices	\$5,000
39	Fortis Fitness and Strength Training, LLC	Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities; Marketing; Cleaning	\$2,000
40	FRESHCafe Enterprises, LLC	Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities; Technology; Marketing; Invoices; Cleaning; Training; Reopening Assessment	\$5,000
41	G & W Truck & SUV Accessories	Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Marketing; Invoices	\$2,000
42	Golden Coast Mead	Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities; Technology; Marketing; Invoices	\$2,000
43	Great Khan Mongolian, Inc.	Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage	\$5,000
44	Hair Country	Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Marketing; Invoices; Cleaning	\$2,000
45	Hansen Rammel Braun Corporation	Innovation; Payroll; Rent/Mortgage; Invoices	\$5,000
46	Harvest Kitchen, LLC	Payroll; Rent/Mortgage; Marketing	\$5,000
47	HIGH TECH INVESTMENTS INC.	Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities; Technology; Marketing; Invoices; Cleaning; Training; Reopening Assessment	\$5,000
48	Ho Won Express	Rent/Mortgage; Invoices	\$5,000
49	Hungry Bear Deli, Inc.	Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Technology; Cleaning	\$2,000
50	Hunter Steakhouse	Payroll; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities; Invoices	\$5,000
51	Hydrabeauty	Innovation; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities; Marketing; Invoices; Cleaning; Training; Reopening Assessment	\$2,000
52	Invasion Laser Tag	Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities; Reopening Assessment	\$5,000
53	Johnny's Rutherford Cafe	Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities; Technology; Marketing; Cleaning	\$5,000
54	JOJO BE LLC	Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Technology	\$5,000
55	K&K Fit 4 Life, Inc	Innovation; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities; Invoices	\$2,000
56	KID'S COLLEGE	Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Technology; Marketing; Invoices; Training; Reopening Assessment	\$2,000
57	Living Tea Brewing Co. & Kokua	Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Marketing; Cleaning	\$2,000
58	Locked Adventures	Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage	\$5,000

59	Massage World-West	Innovation; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities; Marketing; Invoices; Cleaning; Training; Reopening Assessment	\$2,000
60	MLA Ventures LLC	Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities; Invoices; Cleaning; Reopening Assessment	\$5,000
61	Mokkinbird LLC DBA Dija Mara	Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Marketing; Invoices; Cleaning	\$5,000
62	MYST Inc.	Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage	\$5,000
63	MYST Inc.	Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage	\$5,000
64	MYST Inc.	Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage	\$5,000
65	Naked Skin and Wax	Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Marketing; Invoices	\$5,000
66	NEW VILLAGE ARTS INC	Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Marketing; Invoices; Cleaning	\$5,000
67	Newgenocera	Payroll; Rent/Mortgage	\$5,000
68	Nieva Socorro R. Bautista, DMD, Inc.	Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Marketing; Invoices; Cleaning	\$5,000
69	No Onion LLC	Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities; Technology; Marketing; Invoices; Cleaning; Training	\$5,000
70	Ocean Spa Massage	Innovation; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities; Marketing; Cleaning; Training; Reopening Assessment	\$2,000
71	Oceanside Acupuncture Clinic	PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Marketing; Invoices; Cleaning	\$5,000
72	OCEANSIDE COMMUNITY TELEVISION	Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Technology; Marketing; Invoices; Cleaning	\$5,000
73	Oceanside Theatre Company	Payroll; PPE; Technology; Marketing; Invoices; Cleaning; Training; Reopening Assessment	\$5,000
74	Paradise Residential Care Facilities For The Elderly Inc	Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Cleaning; Training	\$5,000
75	PEAK 15 Systems, Inc.	Payroll; Rent/Mortgage; Marketing	\$2,000
76	Perks Coffee House	Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities; Technology; Invoices	\$5,000
77	Pier View Coffee Company	Innovation; Payroll; Rent/Mortgage	\$5,000
78	Play by Play Productions, LLC	PPE; Rent/Mortgage	\$5,000
79	Players Sports Bar	Payroll; Rent/Mortgage; Invoices	\$5,000
80	Poinsettia Center For The Arts	PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities; Technology; Cleaning	\$5,000
81	Rancho Santa Fe Historical Society	Payroll; PPE; Business Activities; Technology; Marketing; Invoices; Cleaning	\$5,000
82	Rip Current Brewing	Innovation; Payroll; Rent/Mortgage	\$5,000

83	ROAR Inc	Payroll; Rent/Mortgage; Invoices	\$5,000
84	Sage Yoga Studios	Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities; Technology; Marketing; Invoices; Cleaning; Training; Reopening Assessment	\$2,000
85	SESSIONS CATERING LLC	Payroll; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities; Marketing; Invoices	\$2,000
86	Shawn Cherry Contract Flying and Transport	Business Activities	\$2,000
87	Shore Front LLC	Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities; Technology; Marketing; Invoices; Cleaning; Training	\$5,000
88	Stone Music Supply LLC	Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities; Technology; Marketing; Invoices; Cleaning; Training; Reopening Assessment	\$5,000
89	Stratford at the Harbor	Innovation; Payroll; Rent/Mortgage	\$5,000
90	Streamline Auto Body	Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Cleaning	\$2,000
91	Super Bueno LLC	Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Marketing; Cleaning	\$5,000
92	Texmate Inc.	Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Technology; Marketing; Invoices; Cleaning; Training	\$5,000
93	Thairapy With Michelle	PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities; Cleaning; Training; Reopening Assessment	\$2,000
94	THE BARN DOOR ANIMAL RESCUE	Marketing; Cleaning	\$2,000
95	The Miller's Table: Wine Beer & Fare	Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage	\$5,000
96	Top Tier Escape Rooms LLC	PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Cleaning	\$5,000
97	Two Docs Brewing Company, Inc.	Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Technology; Marketing; Invoices	\$5,000
98	Unforgettable Memory Corporation (dba El Camino Floral Design Studio)	Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities; Marketing; Invoices; Cleaning	\$2,000
99	Valdivia Farms Inc	Payroll	\$2,000
100	Valerie McCartney dba Enticing Tables	Payroll; Rent/Mortgage; Marketing; Invoices	\$5,000
101	Vista Fresh Cut Barber	Innovation; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities; Marketing; Cleaning	\$5,000
102	VISTA HISTORICAL SOCIETY INC	Payroll; PPE; Cleaning	\$5,000
103	WG Solutions	Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Technology; Marketing; Training	\$2,000
104	Writing by Design	Innovation; Business Activities; Technology; Invoices; Training	\$2,000

TOTAL \$433,000

Respectfully submitted,

JIM DESMOND Supervisor, 5th District